2928
Proportional Technology Valve 2/2 Way Direct acting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
4 Body material: Brass UNI EN 12165 CW617N
4 Armature tube: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Plungers: Stainless Steel AISI 400 series
4 Spring: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Media: water, inert gases, mineral oils, gasoline

B= 30mm
Ø 13
D
EN 175301-803
A= Class F 08= 8W 024= 24V C= DC S= Without Approval
U= 36mm
Ø 13 V= Class H 12= 12W 112= 110V-120V A= AC S= Without Approval
Dimensionale Table
Figure Coil Type D mm E mm F mm
2
B 30 42 54
U 36 48 60
G 1/4
1,5 1,4 21(3)
0
- - - 10 10 - 21A2KCV15-10 1
2 2 21(3) - - - 10 10 - 21A2KCV20-10 2
2,5 3,2 21(3) - - - 8 8 - 21A2KCV25-08 3
3 4 21(3) - - - 5 5 - 21A2KCV30-05 4
4,5 6,4 21(3) - - - 1,5 1,5 - 21A2KCV45-1X 5
5,5 9 21(3) - - - - 1 - 21A2KCV55-01 6